
1

2
3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

39
40 41 42 43

44

45 46 47 48 49

50

11

12

13
14

15
16

17

18

19
2021

22

23

24

25

26

27
28

2930

31

51

32

33
34

35
36

37

38

101

102

103

104

105

107

108

109

106

Model T34004 (Mfd. Since 09/23) -19-

PARTS

Main



REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 PT34004001 BASEPLATE 31 PT34004031 DUST BARRIER
2 PT34004002 CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20 32 PT34004032 MOTOR 1/8 HP 120VDC
3 PT34004003 LOCK WASHER 6MM 33 PT34004033 MACHINE HOUSING
4 PT34004004 FLAT WASHER 6MM 34 PT34004034 BUTTON HD CAP SCR M4-.7 X 8
5 PT34004005 FLANGE SCREW M5-.8 X 10 35 PT34004035 FLAT WASHER 4MM
6 PT34004006 FOOT 36 PT34004036 ELECTRICAL COVER
7 PT34004007 POINT ANGLE SHELF 37 PT34004037 PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 8
8 PT34004008 SHOULDER SCREW M6-1 X 10, 8 X 10 38 PT34004038 CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 12
9 PT34004009 CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 16 39 PT34004039 COLLET ER20 1/8"
10 PT34004010 PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 10 40 PT34004040 COLLET ER20 5/32"
11 PT34004011 GRINDING WHEEL COVER 41 PT34004041 COLLET ER20 3/16"
12 PT34004012 KNOB BOLT M5-.8 X 10, D16, ROUND 42 PT34004042 COLLET ER20 7/32"
13 PT34004013 CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 12 43 PT34004043 COLLET ER20 1/4"
14 PT34004014 GRINDING WHEEL WASHER 44 PT34004044 COLLET ER20 5/16"
15 PT34004015 GRINDING WHEEL FAN 45 PT34004045 COLLET ER20 11/32"
16 PT34004016 GRINDING WHEEL 3" CBN 230-GRIT 46 PT34004046 COLLET ER20 3/8"
17 PT34004017 MOTOR COUPLER 47 PT34004047 COLLET ER20 13/32"
18 PT34004018 SET SCREW M5-.8 X 8 48 PT34004048 COLLET ER20 7/16"
19 PT34004019 CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 25 49 PT34004049 COLLET ER20 1/2"
20 PT34004020 LOCK WASHER 5MM 50 PT34004050 HEX WRENCH 4MM
21 PT34004021 FLAT WASHER 5MM 51 PT34004051 POWER CORD 18G 3W 72" 5-15P
22 PT34004022 FLAT HD CAP SCR M6-1 X 12 101 PT34004101 MACHINE ID LABEL
23 PT34004023 MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE 102 PT34004102 COMBO WARNING LABEL
24 PT34004024 COMPRESSION SPRING 1 X 10.9 X 45 103 PT34004103 KEEP DOOR CLOSED LABEL
25 PT34004025 RELIEF ANGLE SHELF 104 PT34004104 READ MANUAL LABEL
26 PT34004026 CHUCK 105 PT34004105 QR CODE LABEL
27 PT34004027 ROLL PIN 3 X 10 106 PT34004106 BIT ALIGNMENT LABEL
28 PT34004028 KNOB BOLT M8-1.25 X 32, D18, ROUND KD 107 PT34004107 POINT ANGLE LABEL
29 PT34004029 DOWEL PIN 3 X 20 108 PT34004108 RELIEF ANGLE LABEL
30 PT34004030 SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 12 109 PT34004109 ELECTRICITY LABEL

Model T34004 (Mfd. Since 09/23)-20-

T34004 Parts List


